La Grand E.V.O

Sydneystraat 90
3047BP Rotterdam m m
+31(0)102449966

info@lagrand-evo.nl
www.lagrand-evo.nl|

Finned Tube Heaters

universal

The versatile

This line covers a large variety of situations with standard heaters ranging from 500W to 6,000 W. Like our
other heaters they are corrosion-proof (high grade steel type 1.4512). Our insulation provides the highest
measure of electric safety (dust-proof and water-roof, rated IP 66/67). Heaters are equipped with cable gland
M20 for the safe and easy use of cables up to HO7RN-F5G1,5.

In the range from 1,000W to 3,000W you can choose your connection to be either 230V or 400V 3 (N).
Heaters with layout for special voltages can easily be provided, too, as well as with different grades of steel,
for example for food industry or offshore appliances. Please see page RiRo-V4A for further information. A
multitude of solutions for your special needs is possible: Schultze-RiRo heaters perfectly work with external
thermostats as well as any other sort of control.

RiRo-u o

Suitable accessories, page 17+18

max. 240°C Hight 170mm Widh 130mm Diameter @110mm Prot. Mode IP66/IP67

Power Voltage Length Weight Order
w \' mm kg number
500 230V = 440 3,1 U 0500E

1000 640 4,6 U 1000E
230V =
1500 400V 3 ~ 840 6,1 U 1500E
2000 400V 3N ~ 1040 7,5 U 2000E
3000 1440 10,6 U 3000E
4000 1840 13,7 U 4000E
5000 400V'3 ~ 2240 17,0 U 5000E
400V3N ~
6000 2640 19,7 U 6000E

High grade stainless steel type 1.4512. Also available: Type 1.4571



SCHULTZE

Finned Tube Heaters Ei RiRo-s

with built-in step switch

With the built-in three step switch heating power can be adjusted
according to actual requirements.

This helps saving energy!

Step | 1/3 of heating power

Step Il 2/3 of heating power

Step IIl' full heating power

Suitable accessories, page 17+18 B

max. 240°C Hight 170mm Widh 130mm Diameter &@110mm Prot. Mode IP66/IP67

Power W with
230 V~

1000
1500
2000
3000

Length Weight Order
mm kg number
640 4,6 S 1000E
840 6,1 S 1500E

1040 7,5 S 2000E
1440 10,8 S 3000E

Adjustable + 5° C to + 30° C

High grade stainless steel type 1.4512. Also available: Type 1.4571

Finned Tube Heaters Ei RiRo-a

with built-in thermostat

The heating power is steplessly adjustable and the thermostat keeps
your chosen temperature constant. Choose either frost protection or
your temperature between + 5°C and + 30°C. The red signalling light
shows when power is on.

® - frost-free (Y= +5°Cto+30°C

Suitable accessories, page 17+18 B

max. 240°C Hight 1770mm Widh 130mm Diameter &110mm Prot. Mode IP66/IP67

Power W with
230 V~

500
1000
1500
2000
3000

Length Weight Order
mm kg number
440 3,1 A 0500E
640 4.6 A 1000E
840 6,1 A 1500E
1040 7,7 A 2000E
1440 10,8 A 3000E

High grade stainless steel type 1.4512. Also available: Type 1.4571



