Sydneystraat 90 3047BP Rotterdam +31(0)102449966 info@lagrand-evo.nl www.lagrand-evo.nl













#### The versatile

This line covers a large variety of situations with standard heaters ranging from 500W to 6,000 W. Like our other heaters they are corrosion-proof (high grade steel type 1.4512). Our insulation provides the highest measure of electric safety (dust-proof and water-roof, rated IP 66/67). Heaters are equipped with cable gland M20 for the safe and easy use of cables up to H07RN-F5G1,5.

In the range from 1,000W to 3,000W you can choose your connection to be either 230V or 400V 3 (N). Heaters with layout for special voltages can easily be provided, too, as well as with different grades of steel, for example for food industry or offshore appliances. Please see page RiRo-V4A for further information. A multitude of solutions for your special needs is possible: Schultze-RiRo heaters perfectly work with external thermostats as well as any other sort of control.

## RiRo-u

Suitable accessories, page 17+18





max. 240°C	max. 240°C Hight 170mm Widh 130mm Diameter Ø 110mm Prot. Mode IP66/IP67				
Power W	Voltage V	Length mm	Weight kg	Order number	
500	230 V ≅	440	3,1	U 0500E	
1000	230 V ≅ 400 V 3 ~ 400 V 3 N ~	640	4,6	U 1000E	
1500		840	6,1	U 1500E	
2000		1040	7,5	U 2000E	
3000		1440	10,6	U 3000E	
4000	400 V 3 ~ 400 V 3 N ~	1840	13,7	U 4000E	
5000		2240	17,0	U 5000E	
6000		2640	19,7	U 6000E	

# **SCHULTZE**



## Finned Tube Heaters RiRo-s

#### with built-in step switch

With the built-in three step switch heating power can be adjusted according to actual requirements.

This helps saving energy!

Step I 1/3 of heating power

Step II 2/3 of heating power

Step III full heating power





Suitable accessories, page 17+1	Suitab	e accessories	, page	17+18
---------------------------------	--------	---------------	--------	-------

max. 240°C Hight 170mm Widh 130mm Diameter Ø 110mm Prot. Mode IP66/IP67				
Power W with 230 V∼	Length mm	Weight kg	Order number	
1000	640	4,6	S 1000E	
1500	840	6,1	S 1500E	
2000	1040	7,5	S 2000E	
3000	1440	10,8	S 3000E	

High grade stainless steel type 1.4512. Also available: Type 1.4571



## Finned Tube Heaters RiRo-a

#### with built-in thermostat

The heating power is steplessly adjustable and the thermostat keeps your chosen temperature constant. Choose either frost protection or your temperature between + 5°C and + 30°C. The red signalling light shows when power is on.







### Adjustable + $5^{\circ}$ C to + $30^{\circ}$ C

Suitable accessories, page 17+18

max. 240°C High	t 170mm Widh 130mm	Diameter Ø 110mm Pro	ot. Mode IP66/IP67
Power W with 230 V∼	Length mm	Weight kg	Order number
500	440	3,1	A 0500E
1000	640	4,6	A 1000E
1500	840	6,1	A 1500E
2000	1040	7,7	A 2000E
3000	1440	10,8	A 3000E